Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
DOWN-2 SERIES Power Pack Wall  Pack
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.

Warranty:
5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
Order Information Example:
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
DW2=
 PowerPack
Wall Mount
5=Type IV 81=81w
112=112w
174=174w
LV=120-277V
HV=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Molded
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8 to 40´. (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting
Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes (81w and 112w only)
Project Information:
DOWN-2 SERIES Power Pack Wall  Pack
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
DW2-A Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Open) Cap Disconnects
Service to Fixture for Temporary or Permanent
Disabling (Fixture Always Off). IP65, 480V
Maximum.
DW2-B Twist Lock Shorting Cap Provides Fixed Service
to Fixture (Fixture Always on). IP65, Rated Load
7200w Tungsten.
DW2-C 110-120VAC Instant Twist Lock Photocell
DW2-D 120VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
DW2-E 277VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
DW2-F 120-277VAC Universal Twist Lock Photocell
DW2-G 480VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell.
For 480V use only.
DW2-H Aluminum Two-Piece Trim Plate, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, 16½" W x 8⅝" H
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18100 120VAC Photocell
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8 to 40’. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz.
P17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor
for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery
Backup Specification Sheet.
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)